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de Innenraumfi lter

en Cabin fi lter

fr Filtre d´habitacle

it Filtro abitacolo

es Filtro ventilación para interior

pt Filtro de cabine

sv Kupéfi lter

nl Interieurfi lter

6000436270



Automotive Aftermarket | 11.2016Printed in Germany

de | en | fr | it | es | pt | sv | nl Kia Soul

20
40

60
80

100 120 140
160

180

200
220



Automotive Aftermarket | 11.2016Printed in Germany

de | en | fr | it | es | pt | sv | nl Kia Soul

4x

3x



Automotive Aftermarket | 11.2016Printed in Germany

de | en | fr | it | es | pt | sv | nl Kia Soul


